M
O
C
301X
M
, M
O
C

lt P
eak)
Ordering Information(4)
Note:
4. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the MOC3011M, MOC3012M,
MOC3020M, MOC3021M, MOC3022M, and MOC3023M product families.
Marking Information
Figure 15. Top Mark
Part Number Package Packing Method
MOC3010M DIP 6-Pin Tube (50 Units)
MOC3010SM SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend) Tube (50 Units)
MOC3010SR2M SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend) Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC3010VM DIP 6-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC3010SVM SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC3010SR2VM SMT 6-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tape and Reel (1000 Units)
MOC3010TVM DIP 6-Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (50 Units)
MOC3010
1
2
6